TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM516547

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prudent Man Analysis, Inc.		03/07/2019	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prudent Man Analysis, LLC
Street Address:	2135 CityGate Lane
City:	Naperville
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60563
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3645042	PRUDENT MAN ADVISORS
Registration Number:	4917576	PMA FUNDING
Registration Number:	3999694	INTEGRITY.COMMITMENT.PERFORMANCE.
Registration Number:	4033713	РМА
Registration Number:	3939513	PMA FUNDING
Registration Number:	3516549	РМА
Registration Number:	3628929	PMA FINANCIAL PLANNING PROGRAM
Registration Number:	3628930	PMA FINANCIAL NETWORK
Registration Number:	3505353	PMA PUBLIC FINANCE SPECIALISTS
Registration Number:	3884450	ENGLISH CONCEPTS
Registration Number:	3628923	PMA SECURITIES
Registration Number:	3524257	PUBLIC FUND SPECIALISTS
Registration Number:	3723873	PMA FPP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4154391500

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: maria.banda@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Maria Banda

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006604 FRAME: 0241

900491797

Address Line 1: Kirkland & Ellis, LLP

Address Line 2: 555 California Street, Suite 2700
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	42749-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maria Banda
SIGNATURE:	/Maria Banda/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2019

Total Attachments: 4

source=Prudent Man Analysis - Evidence of Filing - Statement of Conversion#page1.tif source=Prudent Man Analysis - Evidence of Filing - Statement of Conversion#page2.tif source=Prudent Man Analysis - Evidence of Filing - Statement of Conversion#page3.tif source=Prudent Man Analysis - Evidence of Filing - Statement of Conversion#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006604 FRAME: 0242

EÓA 205

illinois Secretary of State Department of Business Services STATEMENT OF CONVERSION

Secretary of State
Department of Business Services
501 S. Second St., Rm. 350
Springfield, IL 62758
217-782-5861
- www.cyberdrivellinois.com

Remit payment in the form of a cashler's check, a cartified check, a money order, or an illinois attorney's or a CPA's check payable to Secretary of State.

FILED

MAR 2 6 2019

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

•	New Entity File Num		NN
Filing Fee: \$100	marine distancement mountains in administration in 414 444 544	. 	Approved:
. — Submit in duplicate —	— Type or print clearly in black i	nk Da	noi write above this line
Converting Entity	Current file n	umber: 53328	679
Converting Entity Name: Prudent	Man Analysis, Inc.		
2. Current Entity Type: (select only or	ne)		
(2) For Profit Corporation	Limited Liability Co	mpany	☐ General Parinership
☐ Limited Liability Partnership			
3. Jurisdiction and Date of Incorporal	ion/Organization: Illinois Janu	ary 12, 1984	
4. The conversion is authorized by	the law of the foreign entity's	jurisdiction	of organization.
New Entity 5. *Converted Entity Name: Prudent	Man Analysis, LLC		<u> </u>
6. Converted Entity Type: (select only		4.004.00 PM	☐ General Partnership
☐ For Profit Corporation	Limited Liability Co		C dans a care of
 Limited Liability Partnership 	☐ Limited Partnershi	P	
7. Jurisdiction of incorporation/Organ	lization:		
 B. The Converted Entity: (select only 	one)		CITATION AND AND STATE AND
. Intends to transact business	in Illinois D will not be transac	ding business i	in illingis (Please sat loth eddress below.)
Address for Service of Process: 4 (P.O. Sox stone is not acceptable)			
9. Effective Date of Conversion:	If a future date is chosen, M	IUST be within	90 days of filing.
12 Upon Filing	☐ Future Effective D	ate:	
The Conversion was ap	proved in accordance with Se scument and fee for the Conv	etion 205 of t erted Entity m	the Entity Omnibus Act. wet be attached.
10. The undersigned Entity has caused of perjury, that the facts stated he	d this statement to be signed by rein are true and correct. All sig	a duly authoriz natures must t	ed eigner who affirms, under penalties se in BLACK INK.
Administrative Total	2019	PRUDENT M	an analysis, inc.
Dated Merch ?	Vear	Exac	Name of Convening Entity
- her			
Any Authorized Signer Michael R. English, President	'a Bignature		
Alama and Title (her	a ex origi)		•

Printed by authority of the State of Illinois, August 2018 -1-0.349.2



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

JESSE WHITE • Secretary of State

MARCH 26, 2019

0735412-6

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 208 SO LASALLE ST, SUITE 814 CHICAGO, IL 60604-1101

RE PRUDENT MAN ANALYSIS, LLC

DEAR SIR OR MADAM:

IT HAS BEEN OUR PLEASURE TO APPROVE AND PLACE ON RECORD THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION THAT CREATED YOUR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. WE EXTEND OUR BEST WISHES FOR SUCCESS IN YOUR NEW VENTURE.

PLEASE NOTE! THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MUST FILE AN ANNUAL REPORT PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF THIS ANNIVERSARY MONTH NEXT YEAR. FAILURE TO TIMELY FILE MAY RESULT IN PENALTY AND DISSOLUTION.
A PRE-PRINTED ANNUAL REPORT WILL BE MAILED TO THE REGISTERED AGENT AT THE REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS APPROXIMATELY 45 DAYS BEFORE THE DUE DATE.

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY THAT INTENDS TO PROVIDE A PROFESSIONAL SERVICE REGULATED BY THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION MUST REGISTER WITH THAT AGENCY.

ARTICLES OF CONVERSION HAVE BEEN PLACED ON FILE AND THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CREDITED WITH THE REQUIRED FEE.

PUBLICATIONS/FORMS AND OTHER SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE. VISIT WWW.CYBERDRIVEILLINOIS.COM TO VIEW THE STATUS OF THIS COMPANY, PURCHASE A CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING, OR EVEN FILE THE ANNUAL REPORT REFERRED TO IN THE EARLIER PARAGRAPH.

SINCERELY YOURS,

JESSE WHITE
ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED LIABILITY DIVISION
(217) 524-8008

TRADEMARK REEL: 006604 FRAME: 0244

	" LLC-5.5	1	lifinois	07354126
	2018 ·	L	ability Company Act	This space for use by Secretary of State.
Sec	retary of State artment of Business Services	Articles	of Organization	}
Llm 601	ited Liability Division S. Second St., Rm. 351 ingfield, IL. 62756		ST IN DUPLICATE or print clearly.	FILED
217	ngileio, ii. 62766 -524-8008 v.cyberdrivelilinois.com	Filing Fee: \$150		MAR 2 6 2019
che che	ment must be made by caril ck, cashier's check, Illinois attorn ck, C.P.A.'s check or money of able to Secretary of State.	ay's] \'`		JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE
1.	Limited Liability Company name	e (see Note 1): Prudent l	Man Analysis, LLC	
		usiness where records of t	ne company will be kept: (P.O. E	iox alone or c/o is unacceptable.)
3,	Articles of Organization effective	/a on: (check one)		
	f the filing date a later date (not to exceed)	60 days after the filing date	e):	fonth, Day, Year
4.	Registered agent's name and r	registered office address:		
	Registered agent:	Corporation System		Last Name
	(P.O. Box sions or Fin	rst Name	Middle Initial	
	Hegistered office:	08	South LaSalla Street Street	814 Suite #
		umber	Ohiter	g2024
	<u>Ch</u>	licago		<u>[L . 60804</u>
	te: The registered agent must this state.	at reside in lilinols, if the		must be authorized to act as agent in
5,	Purpose(s) for which the Limite	ed Liability Company is org	anized: (669 Note 2) In 1 I-March 1 Inhillia: Componies	way be organized under this Act
	The transaction of any or all and/or exclusively for the pu		u Tiwited Figolità Combane	may be organized under this Act
	•		·	
				<u></u>
8.	The duration of the company is	s perpatual unless otherwi	se stated. If the operating agree	rment provides for a dissolution date, enter
	that date here:Month		Year	

Printed by authority of the State of Illnets. September 2018 -1-LLC 4.24

optional: Ciner provisio	ns for the regulation of the intern	al elfairs of the comp	any: (If additional spac	e is needed, van e	heeta
nis size.)					
,					
					<u>,</u>
	npany has or will have on the eff				
	ddress(es) of the manager(s) ar	id any member with th	ne gulhority of manage		
English Family Holdin		ate Lane, 7th Floor,	Neperville, lilinois 6	USO3 State	ZIP
Мать	Number & Street			Biala	ZIP
Name	Number & Street	•	City	61419	217
Name	Number & Street	·	City	Sialg	21 9
Namo	Number & Sires		City	8 at a	ZIP
Name	Number & Street		City	Bleto	ZIP
(Alterio	(if edditional ape	ico is naeded, uso ehebi	s of this eize.)		
Name and Address of	Organizer(e):				lee muule
) affirm, under penalties (of perjury, having authority to eign	hereto, that these Arti	cies of Organization at	e to the bear or my	KINOWE
and beilef, true, correct		•			
	March 7	2019			
D.				•	
Dated:		YEBF			
Dated:	Aonth/Day	Year			
Dated:		YERF 1.	10 South Wacker		
Dated:			10 South Wacker I	Or., Suite 2300 Street	
n Rule	Acontin/Day 2 P. P. Q. 8ignature	<u></u> 1.		Street	
n Rule	Signalure Richard L. Lieberman, Organi	<u></u> 1.	Number	Cith	
n Rule	Acontin/Day 2 P. P. Q. 8ignature	<u></u> 1.	Number	Cith	0806
n. Rule	Signalure Richard L. Lieberman, Organi	1.	Number Chicago	Cith	0806 ZIP
n. Rule	Signalure Richard L. Lleberman, Organi Name and Title (type or print)	1.	Number Chicago	Cith	

If organizer is eigning for a company or other antily, state name of company or entity. Note 1: The name must contain the term Limited Liability Company, LLC or L.L.C. The name cannot contain any of the following terms: "Corporation," "Corp." "Incorporated," "inc.," "Ltd.," "Co.," "Limited Parinership" or "LP." However, a limited liability company that will provide services ticensed by the fillinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation must instead contain the term Professional Limited Liability Company, PLLC or P.L.L.C. in the name.

State

Name (typo or print)

Note 2: A professional limited liability company must state the specific professional services or related professional services to be rendered by the professional limited liability company.

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006604 FRAME: 0246

RECORDED: 03/29/2019